(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi
NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023
B.Tech Il-Year I1-Semester

Class :11-CSE-A
In-charge :Mrs.V.Nikitha

Hall No.:B1-105
W.E.F:01/05/2023

09:15a.m 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. 12.15p.m. 01.15p.m. 02.00p.m. 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. 01.15p.m. 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. 04.00p.m.
MON DBMS DM oS JP BEFA SPORTS
TUE 0S DM BEFA SEMINAR JP LAB
L
WED JP OS LAB U DBMS DM
N
THU DM JP BEFA DBMS C 0S COl
H
FRI BEFA DBMS DM JP oS LIBRARY
SAT DBMS DBMS LAB JP (ON)
Course Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty
CS403PC Operating Systems Mrs.N.Akhilandeswari
CS404PC Database Management Systems Mrs.V.Nikitha
CS405PC Java Programming Mrs. S. Sirisha
SM402MS Business Economics & Financial Analysis | Mr.A Papa Rao
CS401PC Discrete Mathematics Mr.M. Sai
CS406PC Operating Systems Lab Mrs.N.Akhilandeswari
CS407PC Database Management Systems Lab Mrs.V.Nikitha
CS408PC Java Programming Lab Mrs. S. Sirisha
*MC409 Constitution of India Mrs.G.Indira
Seminar Mrs.V.Nikitha
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(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre

Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech Il-Year I1-Semester

Class : 1I-CSE-B Hall No.: B1-106
In-charge :Mrs. S. Sirisha W.E.F :01/05/2023
09:15a.m | 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON 0S BEFA BEFA DM JP DBMS
TUE JP DBMS LAB L (ON) DM
WED DBMS DM JP LAB U BEFA Col
N
THU DBMS OS LAB C DM SPORTS
H
FRI 0S JP BEFA DBMS SEMINAR (ON
SAT DM oS BEFA JP DBMS LIBRARY
Course Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty
CS403PC Operating Systems Ms.NAkhilandeswari
CS404PC Database Management Systems Mrs.V.Nikitha
CS405PC Java Programming Mrs. S. Sirisha
SM402MS Business Economics & Financial Analysis Mr.A Papa Rao
CS401PC Discrete Mathematics Mr.M.Sai
CS406PC Operating Systems Lab Ms.NAKhilandeswari
CS407PC Database Management Systems Lab Mrs.V.Nikitha
CS408PC Java Programming Lab Mrs. S. Sirisha
*MC409 Constitution of India Mrs.G.Indira
Seminar Mrs. S. Sirisha
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(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) [ )

Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi N=

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023
B.Tech Il-Year I1-Semester

Class 1 1I-CSE-C Hall No.: B1-107
In-charge :Ms.N.Akhilandeswari W.E.F :01/05/2023
09:15a.m 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/T
IME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON JP DBMS LAB DM (ON
TUE DBMS oS JP DM L LIBRARY SPORTS
WED DM BEFA DBMS | SEMINAR U oS JP
N
THU oS DBMS DM BEFA C JP LAB
FRI BEFA OS LAB H JP DBMS
SAT 0S JP BEFA DM BEFA COl
Course Code Subject Name Name of the Faculty
CS403PC Operating Systems Ms. G. Mamatha
CS404PC Database Management Systems Mrs. J. Priya
CS405PC Java Programming Dr. T. Srikanth
SM402MS | Business Economics & Financial Analysis | Mrs. Sri Pavani
CS401PC Discrete Mathematics Mr.M.Sai
CS406PC Operating Systems Lab Ms. G. Mamatha
CS407PC Database Management Systems Lab Mrs. J. Priya
CS408PC Java Programming Lab Mr. R. Naveen
*MC409 Constitution of India Mrs.G.Indira
Seminar Ms.N.Akhilandeswari
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Incharge HoD PRINCIPAL



MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE A
(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) «§[§ ) “m ng

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering
TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech CSE Ill-Year I1-Semester

Class - HI-CSE-A Hall No.: B1-203
In-Charge: Mr. G .Vikram W.E.F : 13/02/2023
09:15a.m | 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON STM ML CD DAA FIOT SPORTS
TUE ML CD DAA FIOT L STM LAB
WED | CD ML LAB U DAA FIOT
N
THU FIOT CD LAB C ML STM
FRI ML DAA STM CD H FIOT LIB
SAT CD ML DAA STM SEMINAR FIOT

Course Code

CS601PC
CS602PC
CS603PC
CS615PE
EC6000E
CS604PC
CS605PC
CS606PE

Sl

Incharge

Subject Name

Machine Learning
Compiler Design

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Software Testing Methodologies
Fundamentals of 10T
Machine Learning Lab

Compiler Design Lab

Software Testing Methodologies Lab

| - \\

Name of the Faculty
Mr. G.Vikram
Mrs. K. Manasa
Dr.Sateesh Nagavarapu
Ms. Laxmi Prasanna V
Ms. Suchitra Rana
Mr. G.Vikram
Mrs. K. Manasa
Ms. Laxmi Prasanna V
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MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) «@[E % \m A

Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi NAAC &3

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre o
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech CSE Ill-Year I1-Semester

Class : HI-CSE-B Hall No.: B1-204
In-Charge: Mr. S J Karthik W.E.F : 13/02/2023
B 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. LA 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
A to to to to to to to
TIME | 10.15am | 41 155 m. | 12.15p.m. | 0L.15p.m. %Zﬁlo 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON CD |DAA STM ML SEM FIOT
TUE | ST™ ML LAB L CD LIBRARY
WED | FIOT CD DAA STM H STM LAB
THU ML STM DAA CD C FIOT SPORTS
FRI STM CD LAB H ML DAA
SAT CD DAA FIOT ML STM SEMINAR

Course Code

Subject Name

Name of the Faculty

CS601PC  Machine Learning Mr. G.Vikram
CS602PC  Compiler Design K. Manasa
CS603PC  Design and Analysis of Algorithms Ms. R. Usha
CS615PE  Software Testing Methodologies S J Karthik
EC6000E  Fundamentals of IOT Ms. Suchitra Rana
CS604PC  Machine Learning Lab Mr. G.Vikram
CS605PC  Compiler Design Lab K. Manasa
CS606PE  Software Testing Methodologies Lab S J Karthik
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Incharge HoD Principal



(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) «§[§ % “m A
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi NAAC G
NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.
Department of Computer Science and Engineering
TIME TABLE-2022-2023
B.Tech CSE Ill-Year Il1-Semester
Class - HI-CSE-C Hall No.: B1-205
In-Charge: Mrs. K. Harika W.E.F: 13/02/2023
SRR 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. L Ll T 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
A to to to to to to to
TIME | 10.15am | 41 153 m. | 12.150.m. | 0L.15p.m. %Zﬁlo 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON DAA ML LAB STM CD
TUE CD DAA STM ML L FIOT SEMINAR
WED STM ML FIOT CD H DAA SPORTS
THU CD DAA FIOT STM C ML LIBRARY
FRI FIOT DAA ML STM H STM LAB
SAT ML CD LAB CD STM

Course Code
CS601PC
CS602PC
CS603PC
CS615PE
EC6000E
CS604PC
CS605PC
CS606PE

Subject Name
Machine Learning

Compiler Design

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Software Testing Methodologies
Fundamentals of 10T
Machine Learning Lab

Compiler Design Lab

Software Testing Methodologies Lab

Inchar-gEe

\
|

HoD

Name of the Faculty
Mr.V.Manikyala
Mrs. K.Harika

Rao

Mrs.J.Padmavathi

Ms. B.Koteswari

Ms. Suchitra Rana

Mr.V.Manikyala
Mrs K. Harika
Ms. B.Koteswari
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MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIEN&:}E} ' Ak
(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) >
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi \ AAC D

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech CSE IV-Year I1-Semester

Class 1 IV-CSE-A Hall No.: B1-206
In-Charge: Mrs. R. Anuradha W.E.F: 03/02/2023
09:15a.m | 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON CF OB PROJECT PHASE II
TUE OB CF L PROJECT PHASE II
WED EIA OB U PROJECT PHASE II
N
THU CF EIA C PROJECT PHASE II
FRI OB EIA H PROJECT PHASE II
SAT EIA CF PROJECT PHASE II
Subject Name Name of the Faculty

Cyber Forensics
Organizational Behavior
Environmental Impact Assessment
Project Phase 11

Incharge

Dr. M. Jaganathan

Mrs. Indira

Ms. G. Shilpa Devi
Mrs. R. Anuradha
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MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIEN&:}E} ' Ak
(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) >
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi \ AAC D

NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre
Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech CSE IV-Year I1-Semester

Class 1 IV-CSE-B Hall No.: B1-121
In-Charge: Mr. Sai Krishna W.E.F : 03/02/2023
09:15a.m | 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON OB CF PROJECT PHASE II
TUE CF OB L PROJECT PHASE I
WED EIA CF U PROJECT PHASE II
N
THU OB EIA C PROJECT PHASE II
FRI CF EIA H PROJECT PHASE II
SAT EIA OB PROJECT PHASE II

Subject Name
Cyber Forensics
Organizational Behavior
Environmental Impact Assessment
Project Phase 11

G- \;7
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Incharge HoD mcipal

Name of the Faculty
Dr. A. Viswanathan

Mrs. Indira
Ms. Gayathri

Mrs. R. Anuradha




MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE /A

(SPONSORED BY MALLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) {]3} ’;i B o B
Affiliated to JNTUH & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi NAAC G
NAAC with ‘A’ Grade, NBA Accredited, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, Approved by UK Accrediation Centre

Granted Status of 2(f) & 12(b) under UGC Act, 1956, Govt. of India.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

TIME TABLE-2022-2023

B.Tech CSE IV-Year I1-Semester

Class 1 IV-CSE-C Hall No.: B1-122
In-Charge: Mrs. K. Mamatha W.E.F : 03/02/2023
09:15a.m | 10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00p.m. | 03.00p.m.
DAY/
TIME to to to to to to to
10.15a.m. | 11.15a.m. | 12.15p.m. | 01.15p.m. | 02.00 p.m. | 03.00p.m. | 04.00p.m.
MON OB CF PROJECT PHASE II
TUE CF OB L PROJECT PHASE II
WED EIA CF U PROJECT PHASE II
N

THU OB EIA C PROJECT PHASE II
FRI CF EIA H PROJECT PHASE II
SAT EIA OB PROJECT PHASE II

Subject Name Name of the Faculty

Cyber Forensics Dr. D Narahari

Organizational Behavior Mr. Papa rao

Environmental Impact Assessment Ms. Aswini

Project Phase 11 Mrs. R. Anuradha
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Incharge HoD, Principal



